\/) Iﬁ@g @C@K@S@ daal

Hapert 2 AXLE

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Width
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Description
HAPERT

€ 1.750,-
Curtain sided
1995

HAPERT

0 km
Other
2.700 kg
2.059 kg
641 kg
180 cm
410 cm
171 cm

210cm
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